Linear Stages
Part Number Guide
SLP Stage Part Number Guide
	 Frame 			   Cable
	 Size	 Stroke	 Slide	 Carrier	 Jig Plate
SLP		   XXXX 	  X 	 XX	 XXXX Blank = No Orthogonal Jig Plate
XYPA = Orthogonal Jig Plate A
XYPB = Orthogonal Jig Plate B
XZP = Z-Axis Jig Plate
(When ordering a jig plate, you get one jig plate per
slider).
S = 1 slide
D = 2 slides
Stroke Length (mm)
100 - 2000 (100 mm increments)
15, 25, 35 = Frame Size
Stage Main Body Model
15
25
35
— — ——
Blank = No Cable Carrier
SH = S -Type Horizontal Mount
SW = S-Type Wall Mount
MH = M-Type Horizontal Mount
MW = M Type Wall Mount
Example model number: SLP15-200-S-SH
SL-M3: 3m motor cable
SL-M6: 6m motor cable
SL-M9: 9m motor cable
SL-A3: Single-end D-sub 3m
SL-A6: Single-end D-sub 6m
SL-A9: Single-end D-sub 9m
SL-B3: Double-end D-sub 3m
SL-B6: Double-end D-sub 6m
SL-B9: Double-end D-sub 9m
SLP Motor Cable
Part Numbers
SLP Encoder Cable
Part Numbers
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Linear Stages Linear Stages
Rated Spec Unit Specification
Encoder µm 1 (HEIDENHAIN LIDA279)
Continuous Force N 17
Peak Force*1 N 90
Continuous Current*2 A 0.51
Peak Current*1 A 2.7
Force Constant (Kf) N/A rms 33
Back EMF V/m/s 11
Resistance*3 ohm 56
Inductance*3 mH 24
Magnetic Pitch (N-N) mm 60
Maximum Acceleration*4 G 3.5
Maximum Velocity*4, *5 m/s 3
Repeatability mm ±0.0005
Max Load, Horizontal kg 5
Max Load, Wall kg 3
Stroke, Single Forcer*6 mm 100~1300 (100 interval)
Stroke, Double Forcer*6 mm 100~1200 (100 interval)
Operating Temperature °C 0~+40
Operating Humidity % 20~80 (no condensation)
Storage Temperature °C −20~+60
Moving Mass kg 0.5
*1	 –	 Peak Force given is based on the output with the use of the following driver:
		  SLP15: (14) Hitachi Production Machine System ADA3-01LL2
*2	 –	 The effective amperage when the temperature increase of the coil front becomes 110K.
*3	 –	 An average value of U-V, U-W, and V-W.